024 www.jflo.com.cn
JN65F.1.W 系列 - 封闭外侧开
Series of JN65F.1.W-Enclosed type exterior opening
D S
S/2
H-
91
91

Styles
弯曲半径
Bending
radius
R
固定接头类型及参数 Bracket type and parameters
可配接头类型
Applicable
bracket type
孔径
Bore diameter
Φ1
孔距 (mm)hole distance
接头代号
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JN65F.1.100W 65 100 91 140 F.W
150,175,200
250,300,350
F-F 9 35 122 135 45 20 144 JN65F.1.100W-FJT
JN65F.1.125W 65 125 91 165 F.W F-F 9 35 147 135 45 20 169 JN65F.1.125W-FJT
JN65F.1.150W 65 150 91 190 F.W F-F 9 35 172 135 45 20 194 JN65F.1.150W-FJT
JN65F.1.175W 65 175 91 215 F.W F-F 9 35 197 135 45 20 219 JN65F.1.175W-FJT
JN65F.1.200W 65 200 91 240 F.W F-F 9 35 222 135 45 20 244 JN65F.1.200W-FJT
JN65F.1.250W 65 250 91 290 F.W F-F 9 35 272 135 45 20 294 JN65F.1.250W-FJT
Bi
65 91
Ba
60